Price List 2025

Site Use (per person)

Day Visit (08:00-18:00)
Evening Visit (18:00 —
22:00)

Overnight camping (24hrs)

Marquee

Day Visit (08:00-18:00)
Evening Visit (18:00 —
22:00)

Overnight (24hrs)
Whole Site (per person,
min 50 people)

Day (08:00-18:00)
Evening (18:00 - 22:00)
Overnight (24hrs)

Activities

Axe Throwing [per hr]

Zip Line [3 hours]

Cave Bus, Bouldering [per
hr]

Archery, Air Rifle, Crate
Stacking [per hr] (reduced

price if own instructor)

SLAM Groups

£1.25
£0.75

£2.00

£16.00
£9.50

£30.00

£2.00

£1.50
£3.00

£10.00
£10.00
£13.00

£28.00 (£20.00)

Other Scout
Groups

£1.75
£1.00

£2.75

£24.00
£13.50

£45.00

£2.75

£2.00
£4.00

£11.00
£11.00
£14.00

£30.00 (£22.00)

Phoenix
Scout
Campsite

Guide Groups

£1.75
£1.00

£2.75

£24.00
£13.50

£45.00
£2.75

£2.00
£4.00

£11.00
£11.00
£14.00

£30.00 (£22.00)



Terms and Conditions

Pricing

Charges are reviewed on 1st Jan each year Any advance booking will be adjusted to prices
applicable at the date of use

Site Recharges

In the event that any part of the site is left in an unsatisfactory condition, a charge may be
raised to cover cleaning / repair / replacement costs as necessary. Our aim is to provide
facilities that you would be happy to enter at the beginning of your hire.

Child Protection Code of Practice

Phoenix Campsite is a Scout Camp Site and as such all users must agree to abide by the
Scout Association’s Child Protection code of practice. This code is contained on the “Young
People First’ card, available on request. In particular, it must be understood that any
contravention of the code of practice could lead to the Scout Association initiating its own
reporting and referral procedures. If your organisation has its own child protection code of
practice, please supply us with a copy.

Insurance

Scout Association Insurance only covers members of the Scout Association. If you are a
non-Scout Association organisation you are not covered by us and must arrange your own
insurance cover for everything involved during your stay at the site.

Dogs
Dogs must not be brought onto site



