

Price List 2025

	SLAM Groups	Other Scout Groups	Guide Groups
Site Use (per person)			
Day Visit (08:00-18:00)	£1.25	£1.75	£1.75
Evening Visit (18:00 – 22:00)	£0.75	£1.00	£1.00
Overnight camping (24hrs)	£2.00	£2.75	£2.75
Marquee			
Day Visit (08:00-18:00)	£16.00	£24.00	£24.00
Evening Visit (18:00 – 22:00)	£9.50	£13.50	£13.50
Overnight (24hrs)	£30.00	£45.00	£45.00
Whole Site (per person, min 50 people)			
Day (08:00-18:00)	£2.00	£2.75	£2.75
Evening (18:00 – 22:00)	£1.50	£2.00	£2.00
Overnight (24hrs)	£3.00	£4.00	£4.00
Activities			
Axe Throwing [per hr]	£10.00	£11.00	£11.00
Zip Line [3 hours]	£10.00	£11.00	£11.00
Cave Bus, Bouldering [per hr]	£13.00	£14.00	£14.00
Archery, Air Rifle, Crate Stacking [per hr] (reduced price if own instructor)	£28.00 (£20.00)	£30.00 (£22.00)	£30.00 (£22.00)

Terms and Conditions

Pricing

Charges are reviewed on 1st Jan each year Any advance booking will be adjusted to prices applicable at the date of use

Site Recharges

In the event that any part of the site is left in an unsatisfactory condition, a charge may be raised to cover cleaning / repair / replacement costs as necessary. Our aim is to provide facilities that you would be happy to enter at the beginning of your hire.

Child Protection Code of Practice

Phoenix Campsite is a Scout Camp Site and as such all users must agree to abide by the Scout Association's Child Protection code of practice. This code is contained on the 'Young People First' card, available on request. In particular, it must be understood that any contravention of the code of practice could lead to the Scout Association initiating its own reporting and referral procedures. If your organisation has its own child protection code of practice, please supply us with a copy.

Insurance

Scout Association Insurance **only** covers members of the Scout Association. If you are a non-Scout Association organisation **you are not covered by us** and must arrange your own insurance cover for everything involved during your stay at the site.

Dogs

Dogs must not be brought onto site